L S L ¥S N S

o 00 N1 Oy

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Timothy A. La Sota, Ariz. Bar No. 020539
TIMOTHY A. LA SOTA, PLC

2198 East Camelback Road, Suite 305
Phoenix, Arizona 85016

(602) 515-2649

tim@timlasota.com

Attorney for Plaintiffs/Contestants

Alexander Kolodin (030826)
Veronica Lucero (030292)

Arno Naeckel (026158)

James C. Sabalos (pro hac to be submitted)
Davillier Law Group, LLC

4105 North 20th Street, Suite 110
Phoenix, AZ 85016

T: (602) 730-2985

F: (602) 801-2539
akolodin@davillierlaweroup.com
viucero@davillierlawgroup.com
anaeckel@davillierlawgroup.com
1sabalos@davillierlawgroup.com
phxadmin@davillierlawgroup.com

FILED
Christina Spurlock
CLERK, SUPERIOR COURT
02/14/2023 2:14PM
BY: AMOULTON
DEPUTY

Attorneys for Plaintiffs/Contestant Abraham Hamadeh

IN THE SUPERIOR COURT FOR THE STATE OF ARIZONA
IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF MOHAVE

JEANNE KENTCH, an individual; TED

BOYD, an individual; ABRAHAM

HAMADEH, an individual; and

REPUBLICAN NATIONAL COMMITTEE,

a federal political party committee
Plaintiffs/Contestants,

V.

KRIS MAYES,

Defendant/Contestee,

and

No. CV-2022-01468

ORDER

(assigned to the Honorable Lee F.
Jantzen)




L S L ¥S N S

o 00 N1 Oy

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Adrian Fontes, in his official capacity as the
Secretary of State; et al.,

Defendants.

Based on the Motion for Association of Counsel Pro Hac Vice of Alexander Kolodin,
Esq., counsel for Plaintiff/Constestant Abraham Hamadeh and the consent of Alexander
Kolodin, Esq. to appear as local counsel, it is hereby ordered that James C. Sabalos of
Davillier Law Group, LLC, be admitted as provisional pro hac vice counsel for

Plaintiff/Contestant Abraham Hamadeh in this matter.

DATE: February 14, 2023, /)Z?€7,Z 7{;;;@“

Honorable Lee F. Jantzen

Judge, Mohave County Superior Court




o on =

e

~

10

11

12

13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28



