FILED
Christina Spurlock
CLERK, SUPERIOR COURT
02/14/2023 2:14PM
BY: AMOULTON
DEBUTY

		BY: AMOULTON
1	Timothy A. La Sota, Ariz. Bar No. 020539	DEPUTY
2	TIMOTHY A. LA SOTA, PLC	
	2198 East Camelback Road, Suite 305	
3	Phoenix, Arizona 85016	
4	(602) 515-2649 tim@timlasota.com	
5	tim(a)timasota.com	
6	Attorney for Plaintiffs/Contestants	
	Alexander Kolodin (030826)	
7	Veronica Lucero (030292)	
8	Arno Naeckel (026158)	
0	James C. Sabalos (pro hac to be submitted)	
9	Davillier Law Group, LLC	
10	4105 North 20th Street, Suite 110 Phoenix, AZ 85016	
11	T: (602) 730-2985	
	F: (602) 801-2539	
12	akolodin@davillierlawgroup.com	
13	vlucero@davillierlawgroup.com	
14	anaeckel@davillierlawgroup.com	
	jsabalos@davillierlawgroup.com	
15	phxadmin@davillierlawgroup.com	
16	Attorneys for Plaintiffs/Contestant Abraham Hamadeh	
17	IN THE SUPERIOR COURT FOR THE STATE OF ARIZONA	
18	IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF MOHAVE	
19		
20	JEANNE KENTCH, an individual; TED BOYD, an individual; ABRAHAM	No. CV-2022-01468
21	HAMADEH, an individual; and REPUBLICAN NATIONAL COMMITTEE,	ORDER
22	a federal political party committee	
23	Plaintiffs/Contestants,	(assigned to the Honorable Lee F. Jantzen)
24	V.	,
	KRIS MAYES,	
25	Defendant/Contestee,	
26	Defendant Contestee,	
27	and	
28	1	

Adrian Fontes, in his official capacity as the Secretary of State; et al., Defendants. Based on the Motion for Association of Counsel Pro Hac Vice of Alexander Kolodin, Esq., counsel for Plaintiff/Constestant Abraham Hamadeh and the consent of Alexander Kolodin, Esq. to appear as local counsel, it is hereby ordered that James C. Sabalos of Davillier Law Group, LLC, be admitted as provisional pro hac vice counsel for Plaintiff/Contestant Abraham Hamadeh in this matter. DATE: February 14, 2023. Honorable Lee F. Jantzen Judge, Mohave County Superior Court